
  Determination Letter for: 
  CPC-2022-2698-GPA 

 
  Mailing Date: May 24, 2022 

   Council District ALL 
  Covid-19     Applicant: CITYWIDE 

  Arthi Varma 
  Deputy Director 
  arthi.varma@lacity.org  

 
  Nicholas Maricich 
  Principal City Planner 
  nicholas.maricich@lacity.org  

 
  Matthew Glesne 
  Senior City Planner 
  matthew.glesne@lacity.org   

  Blair Smith 
  City Planner 
  blair.smith@lacity.org    

 

  Cally Hardy 
  City Planning Associate 
  cally.hardy@lacity.org  
 

 

   
  Wajiha Ibrahim 
  Planning Assistant 
  wajiha.ibrahim@lacity.org  
 

    
  Betty Barberena 
  Planning Assistant 
  betty.barberena@lacity.org 
 

 

   
  Denzel Henderson 
  Planning Assistant 
  denzel.henderson@lacity.org  
 

 

    
  Cecilia Lamas 
  Commission Executive Assistant 
  cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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